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Dr. med. Susanna Enderlin Steiger

Specialist in

rheumatology, member of FMH

Languages
DE,FR,IT,EN

Work Experience

since 2020
2016-2020
1999-2016
1997-1998
1996-1997
1995-1996
1994-1995
1993-1994

1992-1993
1991-1992
1990-1991
1989-1990

Education
2013

2000

1999

1997
1989
1981-1988

Practising at Rheumaklinik Bethanien

Practising at Rheumatology Clinic Enge

Senior physician, Rheumatology Clinic, University Hospital Zurich
Assistant physician, Rheumatology Clinic, Schulthessklinik Zurich
Senior physician, Rheumatology Clinic, University Hospital Zurich
Assistant physician, Medical Polyclinic, University Hospital Zurich
Assistant doctor, Neurological Clinic, St. Gallen Cantonal Hospital

Assistant physician, Rheumatology Clinic and Institute for Physical
Medicine, University Hospital Zurich

Assistant doctor, Rheumatism and Rehab. Clinic Zurzach
Assistant doctor, Medical Clinic, Cantonal Hospital Zug
Assistant doctor, Medical Clinic, District Hospital Affoltern a.A.
Assistant doctor, Surgical Clinic, Ruti District Hospital

Certificate of competence in ultrasound of the musculoskeletal system

Specialist in internal medicine and rheumatology

Certificate of competence in manual medicine, certificate of
competence in acupuncture

Acupuncture training, Nanjing, China
Dissertation
Medical studies, University of Zurich

Accreditation

Privatklinik Bethanien

Specialties
Rheumatology

Contact
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https://www.swissmedical.net/de/spitaeler/bethanien
https://www.swissmedical.net/en/rheumatology

Privatklinik Bethanien
Toblerstrasse 51
8044 Zurich

T +4143 268 28 00
rheumaclinic@hin.ch

Download vCard
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