



Dr. med. Susanna Enderlin Steiger

Specialist in rheumatology, member of FMH

Languages

DE,FR,IT,EN

Work Experience

since 2020	Practising at Rheumaklinik Bethanien
2016-2020	Practising at Rheumatology Clinic Enge
1999-2016	Senior physician, Rheumatology Clinic, University Hospital Zurich
1997-1998	Assistant physician, Rheumatology Clinic, Schulthessklinik Zurich
1996-1997	Senior physician, Rheumatology Clinic, University Hospital Zurich
1995-1996	Assistant physician, Medical Polyclinic, University Hospital Zurich
1994-1995	Assistant doctor, Neurological Clinic, St. Gallen Cantonal Hospital
1993-1994	Assistant physician, Rheumatology Clinic and Institute for Physical Medicine, University Hospital Zurich
1992-1993	Assistant doctor, Rheumatism and Rehab. Clinic Zurzach
1991-1992	Assistant doctor, Medical Clinic, Cantonal Hospital Zug
1990-1991	Assistant doctor, Medical Clinic, District Hospital Affoltern a.A.
1989-1990	Assistant doctor, Surgical Clinic, Rüti District Hospital

Education

2013	Certificate of competence in ultrasound of the musculoskeletal system
2000	Specialist in internal medicine and rheumatology
1999	Certificate of competence in manual medicine, certificate of competence in acupuncture
1997	Acupuncture training, Nanjing, China
1989	Dissertation
1981-1988	Medical studies, University of Zurich

Accreditation

Privatklinik Bethanien

Specialties

<u>Rheumatology</u>

Contact

Privatklinik Bethanien

Toblerstrasse 51 8044 Zürich

T +41 43 268 28 00 rheumaclinic@hin.ch

Download vCard